
Round M  Race 1 :: Tq Dash For Cash (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Phillip Atondo [TQ] 5 8/5:05.190 40.179 41.149 40.634

2 Brian Curran [TQ] 1 8/5:06.208 38.046 41.421 40.801

3 Scott Rapoport [TQ] 4 8/5:08.904 40.300 41.496 41.083

4 Cj Jelin [TQ] 6 6/3:49.463 40.311 42.132 42.132

5 Austin Blair [TQ] 7 5/3:04.823 40.397 41.330

6 Norbert Puzia [TQ] 2 3/1:48.664 43.224 43.532

7 Mike Gordon [TQ] 3 0/0.000

Round M  Race 2 :: 1:8 Open Nitro Buggy (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Kendall Bennett 6 31/20:25.389 37.371 39.923 37.844 38.043 38.282

2 Dylan Lane 8 30/20:22.730 37.282 41.323 38.011 38.264 38.503

3 Gary See 1 29/20:16.817 38.791 42.535 39.029 39.204 39.450

4 Alan Lungi 13 29/20:31.636 39.400 43.096 39.530 39.922 40.628

5 Erich Neola 11 28/20:43.584 37.860 45.068 38.597 39.028 39.752

6 Jeff Fridrich 2 27/19:21.777 38.074 43.613 38.776 39.113 39.474

7 Mike Martinez 3 25/20:24.471 38.727 49.893 40.542 41.352 42.124

8 Evan Carton 12 15/11:53.265 41.307 48.823 42.748 45.101

9 Jordan Meyer 4 0/0.000

9 Mike Hartman 9 0/0.000

Round M  Race 3 :: 1:8 E Buggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Cj Jelin [TQ] 7 18/10:38.311 35.308 36.246 35.471 35.652 35.888

2 Phillip Atondo 1 17/10:03.992 35.300 36.349 35.420 35.744 36.216

3 Kyle Turner 12 17/10:08.103 35.360 36.506 35.783 36.020 36.217

4 Chad Bradley 10 17/10:14.868 35.405 37.007 35.771 36.055 36.812

5 Mason Eppley 9 17/10:43.999 35.396 38.764 35.789 36.308 37.623

6 Bryce Beaver 11 16/10:06.634 37.282 38.782 37.761 38.010 38.782

7 Jason Schurig 8 16/10:11.420 36.747 38.744 37.066 37.601 38.744

8 Jerry Douglas 14 15/10:26.958 39.558 42.708 40.175 41.303

9 Mike Moloseau 3 15/10:28.232 39.149 42.512 39.899 40.933

10 Brian Romo 6 10/6:40.078 39.939 41.347 40.301

11 Chris Daoust 4 5/3:36.539 43.216 46.192

12 David Witten 5 0/0.000

12 Derek Hawkinson 2 0/0.000

12 Chris Nardi 15 0/0.000

12 Kevin Palmer 13 0/0.000

12 Brad Nibbelink 16 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Cj Jelin [TQ] 1 18 10:38.311 1 1 [1] 
18/10:38.311

2 Phillip Atondo 2 17 10:03.992 2 2 [2] 
17/10:03.992

3 Kyle Turner 3 17 10:08.103 3 3 [3] 
17/10:08.103

4 Chad Bradley 4 17 10:14.868 4 4 [4] 
17/10:14.868

5 Mason Eppley 5 17 10:43.999 5 5 [5] 
17/10:43.999

6 Bryce Beaver 6 16 10:06.634 6 6 [6] 
16/10:06.634

7 Jason Schurig 7 16 10:11.420 7 7 [7] 
16/10:11.420

8 Jerry Douglas 8 15 10:26.958 8 8 [8] 
15/10:26.958

9 Mike Moloseau 9 15 10:28.232 9 9 [9] 
15/10:28.232

10 Brian Romo 10 10 6:40.078 10 10 [10] 
10/6:40.078

11 Chris Daoust 11 5 3:36.539 11 11 [11] 5/3:36.539

12 David Witten 12 0 0.000 12 12 [12] 0/0.000

13 Derek Hawkinson 12 0 0.000 12 12 [12] 0/0.000

14 Chris Nardi 12 0 0.000 12 12 [12] 0/0.000

15 Kevin Palmer 12 0 0.000 12 12 [12] 0/0.000

16 Brad Nibbelink 12 0 0.000 12 12 [12] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 4 :: 1:8 40+ Buggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Norbert Puzia 2 46/30:18.014 37.145 39.898 37.223 37.411 37.662

2 Brian Curran [TQ] 8 46/30:22.887 37.298 40.007 37.363 37.448 37.586

3 Steven Hood 9 45/30:26.215 37.916 40.927 38.410 38.599 38.736

4 Clint Riley 7 45/30:35.086 38.023 41.118 38.270 38.472 38.648

5 Dennis Wilson 3 45/30:38.309 36.709 41.236 37.266 37.685 38.047

6 Frank Lagomarsino 1 44/30:40.211 38.994 42.140 39.138 39.290 39.478

7 Erich Neola 4 43/30:01.492 37.853 42.254 38.192 38.477 38.798

8 Tod Pearson 10 43/30:41.945 38.994 43.023 39.213 39.412 39.638

9 Marc Lane 13 37/30:14.628 39.997 49.643 41.206 41.917 42.452

10 Chris Daoust 16 23/24:39.105 41.572 1:01.140 42.948 44.128 45.275

11 Ed Smith 15 20/17:17.633 42.271 52.797 44.371 46.802 49.417

12 Rich Langford 11 17/12:40.139 39.280 45.514 40.975 42.440 44.375

13 John Gilbert 14 14/11:22.542 39.176 50.345 41.532 43.794

14 Scott Rapoport 6 7/4:36.184 37.616 40.273 39.559

15 Jeff Fridrich 12 4/2:33.829 39.765 40.559

16 Kendall Bennett 5 1/32.798

Round M  Race 5 :: 1:8 Open Nitro Buggy (A Main)
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Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Steven Hood 9 46/30:36.572 37.748 40.209 37.917 38.093 38.250

2 Norbert Puzia [TQ] 3 45/30:18.593 37.072 40.628 37.348 37.611 37.858

3 Brandon Curran 8 44/30:02.547 37.476 41.113 38.145 38.313 38.490

4 Derric Lane 12 44/30:19.510 37.254 41.613 37.436 37.907 38.127

5 Richie Bauer 2 44/30:25.249 37.912 41.841 38.411 38.701 38.940

6 Mike See 7 42/30:18.317 38.055 43.674 38.206 38.341 38.535

7 Dylan Lane 15 42/30:26.559 36.979 43.742 37.782 38.230 38.622

8 Kerry Lemos 1 41/29:34.605 38.179 43.599 38.632 38.922 39.219

9 Jim Wood 10 41/30:03.884 37.769 44.216 38.618 39.162 39.455

10 David Witten 13 41/30:28.382 38.485 44.950 38.823 39.251 39.624

11 Brad Juanarena 6 40/28:52.828 38.150 43.608 38.604 38.826 38.993

12 Brian Romo 11 34/23:20.765 38.860 41.494 39.136 39.434 39.630

13 Mike Gordon 4 24/15:32.791 37.953 39.566 38.037 38.168 38.312

14 John Luu 5 11/8:27.594 40.711 47.714 42.898 47.714

15 Kendall Bennett 14 11/16:05.917 38.123 1:29.856 52.181 1:29.856

Round M  Race 6 :: 1:8 Pro Nitro Buggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Austin Blair [TQ] 1 51/30:34.256 34.988 36.259 35.113 35.178 35.224

2 Chad Bradley 2 50/30:14.676 35.155 36.543 35.396 35.480 35.570

3 Cj Jelin 7 49/30:31.824 34.927 37.708 35.168 35.316 35.400

4 Jonathan Hernandez 10 48/30:09.829 35.826 37.983 36.077 36.189 36.262

5 Charley Ross 9 48/30:22.986 35.648 38.266 35.981 36.168 36.295

6 Bryce Beaver 11 46/30:26.653 37.226 39.986 37.308 37.376 37.493

7 Mark Schroeder 3 45/30:11.197 37.087 40.584 37.624 37.903 38.071

8 Jacob Haas 14 38/23:09.517 35.278 36.915 35.454 35.555 35.667

9 Josh Pease 8 37/30:03.468 37.432 46.187 37.516 37.784 38.237

10 Kyle Turner 13 35/22:34.858 35.662 39.008 35.812 35.919 36.067

11 Mason Eppley 4 16/10:04.696 35.587 37.563 35.840 36.127 37.563

12 Phillip Atondo 6 7/5:21.056 36.013 49.636 38.386

13 Keoni Pang 12 7/5:29.947 38.845 50.194 42.077

14 Brad Nibbelink 5 6/3:57.019 39.183 41.315 41.315

Round M  Race 7 :: 1:8 E Buggy (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Chad Bradley 10 17/10:13.064 35.072 36.838 35.778 36.136 36.615

2 Mason Eppley 9 17/10:17.583 35.676 37.189 35.820 35.973 36.740

3 Kyle Turner 12 17/10:18.983 35.991 37.201 36.161 36.450 36.968

4 Jason Schurig 8 16/10:05.856 36.862 38.718 37.151 37.497 38.718

5 Bryce Beaver 11 16/10:12.072 37.203 39.070 37.561 38.064 39.070

6 Mike Moloseau 3 15/10:22.890 38.563 42.602 39.859 41.113

7 Brian Romo 6 15/10:38.420 34.010 43.596 39.622 41.336

8 Jerry Douglas 14 14/10:09.640 39.251 44.575 41.029 43.089
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9 Phillip Atondo 1 8/4:37.742 35.591 36.266 36.121

10 Cj Jelin [TQ] 7 0/0.000

10 David Witten 5 0/0.000

10 Chris Daoust 4 0/0.000

10 Derek Hawkinson 2 0/0.000

10 Chris Nardi 15 0/0.000

10 Kevin Palmer 13 0/0.000

10 Brad Nibbelink 16 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Chad Bradley 4 17 10:14.868 1 17 10:13.06
4

4 1 5 [1] 
17/10:13.064

2 Kyle Turner 3 17 10:08.103 3 17 10:18.98
3

3 3 6 [3] 
17/10:18.983

3 Mason Eppley 5 17 10:43.999 2 17 10:17.58
3

5 2 7 [2] 
17/10:17.583

4 Jason Schurig 7 16 10:11.420 4 16 10:05.85
6

7 4 11 [4] 
16/10:05.856

5 Bryce Beaver 6 16 10:06.634 5 16 10:12.07
2

6 5 11 [5] 
16/10:12.072

6 Phillip Atondo 2 17 10:03.992 9 8 4:37.742 2 9 11 [9] 8/4:37.742

7 Cj Jelin [TQ] 1 18 10:38.311 10 0 0.000 1 10 11 [10] 0/0.000

8 Mike Moloseau 9 15 10:28.232 6 15 10:22.89
0

9 6 15 [6] 
15/10:22.890

9 Jerry Douglas 8 15 10:26.958 8 14 10:09.64
0

8 8 16 [8] 
14/10:09.640

10 Brian Romo 10 10 6:40.078 7 15 10:38.42
0

10 7 17 [7] 
15/10:38.420

11 Chris Daoust 11 5 3:36.539 10 0 0.000 11 10 21 [10] 0/0.000

12 David Witten 12 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 12 10 22 [10] 0/0.000

13 Derek Hawkinson 12 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 12 10 22 [10] 0/0.000

14 Chris Nardi 12 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 12 10 22 [10] 0/0.000

15 Kevin Palmer 12 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 12 10 22 [10] 0/0.000

16 Brad Nibbelink 12 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 12 10 22 [10] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 8 :: 1:8 40+ Truggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Scott Rapoport 9 47/30:20.949 36.552 39.065 36.760 36.932 37.071

2 Brian Curran [TQ] 11 47/30:34.750 36.855 39.381 37.219 37.451 37.600

3 Kendall Bennett 4 45/30:04.027 36.434 40.461 36.758 36.898 37.083

4 John Gilbert 10 43/30:33.164 37.970 42.962 38.730 39.057 39.334

5 Marc Lane 5 41/30:39.694 39.567 45.286 40.482 40.831 41.373

6 Rich Langford 6 40/30:01.961 38.889 45.391 39.255 39.534 39.901

7 Michael Wood 7 39/30:33.655 41.354 47.315 42.344 43.109 43.724

8 Chris Daoust 1 34/30:19.726 40.727 54.333 41.257 41.798 42.367

9 Ed Smith 8 19/17:20.408 41.032 55.976 43.217 44.181 45.605

10 Dennis Wilson 2 18/12:42.195 37.264 43.216 37.636 38.128 38.954

11 Cary Wright 3 17/13:12.310 39.213 47.592 39.958 41.229 42.765

12 Frank Lagomarsino 12 7/4:26.931 37.154 40.369 39.027

4 of 56/6/2016 2:36:55 PM

AMain.com Silver Dollar RC
Silver Dollar Offroad Track
2016 Sworkz Challenge By J 
Concepts Round Results http://www.livetimerc.com 



Round M  Race 9 :: 1:8 Open Nitro Truggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Mike Gordon [TQ] 7 48/30:35.898 36.694 38.592 36.758 36.908 37.062

2 Steven Hood 10 46/30:06.374 37.467 39.467 37.671 37.880 37.998

3 Mike See 12 46/30:19.809 37.249 39.930 37.504 37.760 37.948

4 Kendall Bennett 1 46/30:52.385 36.208 40.457 36.519 36.831 36.999

5 Kerry Lemos 4 45/30:25.903 38.443 40.716 38.593 38.806 38.950

6 Brad Juanarena 8 43/28:55.723 36.935 40.587 36.962 37.336 37.688

7 Jim Wood 5 43/30:15.526 37.631 42.523 38.222 38.567 38.878

8 Jerry Arroyo 14 42/30:16.164 38.952 43.537 39.146 39.558 39.859

9 Dylan Lane 3 39/30:34.833 37.432 47.424 37.717 38.004 38.267

10 Erich Neola 2 29/30:18.353 37.409 1:02.331 37.567 37.921 38.281

11 Brandon Curran 6 11/7:11.363 37.937 40.152 38.227 40.152

12 Derric Lane 13 11/7:29.952 38.541 39.962 38.849 39.962

13 Jordan Meyer 9 0/0.000

13 Chris Nardi 11 0/0.000

Round M  Race 10 :: 1:8 Pro Nitro Truggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Phillip Atondo [TQ] 5 34/20:22.774 35.056 36.393 35.221 35.340 35.418

2 Chad Bradley 7 34/20:25.858 34.823 36.467 34.960 35.080 35.164

3 Cj Jelin 1 34/20:28.587 34.860 36.535 35.045 35.309 35.459

4 Bryce Beaver 3 32/20:06.313 36.270 38.147 36.501 36.735 36.890

5 Jason Moberly 4 32/20:18.937 36.258 38.514 36.403 36.785 36.975

6 Mark Schroeder 6 31/20:34.393 37.304 40.330 37.573 37.734 37.891

7 Derek Hawkinson 2 28/20:38.141 39.541 44.669 40.862 41.431 42.143

8 Jason Schurig 8 16/10:12.083 36.896 39.047 37.444 38.163 39.047
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